



NO.	Part NO.	Name & Specifications	Quantity	Remark
1	1GNA-230B-00-195	gearbox inner nut	2	
2	1GNA-230C-142	small gear	1	
3	1GNA-230C-128-2	plain wahser 66X50X6	1	
4	GB893.1-110	Cirlip 110	1	
5	GB276-6310	ball bearing 6310	1	
6	CFW-65X100X12	Oil seal 65X100X12	1	
7	GB3452.1-50X2.65	O ring 50X2.65	1	
7A	1GNA-230C-128-1	oil seal sleeve	1	
8	1GNA-200C-124	Transmission shaft	1	1GNA-200C
	1GNA-230C-124	Transmission shaft	1	1GNA-230C
	1GNA-250C-124	Transmission shaft	1	1GNA-250C
9	1GNA-230C-130	left paper washer	1	
10	1GNA-200C-013-1	shaft sleeve weldment	1	1GNA-200C
	1GNA-230C-013-1	shaft sleeve weldment	1	1GNA-230C
	1GNA-250C-013-1	shaft sleeve weldment	1	1GNA-250C
11	1GNA-230C-129	paper washer	1	
12	1GNA-230C-122	gearbox inner nut	1	
13	GB297-32214	Cone bearing 32214	2	
14	GB5783-M10X25	Bolt M10X25	21	
15	GB93-10	spring washer 10	23	
16	1GNA-230C-123	gearbox cover	1	
17	GB3452.1-200X3.55	o ring 200X3.55	1	
18	TZDP-85X70.5X2	ajusting gasket 85x70.5x2	1	
19	GB297-33208	cone bearing 33208	2	
20	1GNA-230C-110	Z17 gear	1	
21	1GNA-230C-108	Z18 gear	1	
22	1GQ-300.03.12	fixed gear shaft	1	
23	1GNA-230C-102	rear gearbox cover	1	
24	1GQ-300.03.15	rubber ring	1	
25	1GNA-230C-107	Z15 gear	1	
26	1GNA-230C-109	Z16 gear	1	
27	1GQ-300.03.11	circular ring	2	
28	1GNA-230C-104	gear	1	
29	1GNA-230C-101	gear box	1	
30	FM120-00-199	3/8 breather plug	1	
31	NFG_RCA-140X15	block cover	1	
32	1GQ-300.03.05A	output shaft	1	
33	GB297-33109	cone bearing 33109	1	
34	CFW-45X62X10	oil seal 45X62X10	1	
35	1GQ-300.03.17	paper washer	1	
36	1GQ-300.03.14	bearing cover 2	1	
37	1GQ-300.03.13	bearing cover 1	1	
38	1GQ-300.03.16	paper wahser	1	
39	GB297-31310	cone bearing 31310	1	
40	1GQ-300.03.03A	gear	1	
41	1GQ-300.03.06	Transmission shaft	1	
42	GB5783-M10X40	bolt M10X40	2	
43	GB5783-M12X35	Bolt M12X35	4	
44	DUSAI-3-8-19	block ZG3/8-19	2	

45	1ZD-230-00-026	rod weldment	1	
46	LXG2400017	spring 1GQ-300.17.01	2	
47	1ZD-230-00-166	Swinging rod	2	
48	1ZD-230-00-169	support	1	
49	GB97.1-24	plain wahser 24	1	
50	GB889.1-M24	locknut M24	1	
51	GB5783-M10X45	bolt M10X45	1	
52	GB5783-M14X50	bolt M14X50	8	
53	GB889.1-M14	locknut M14	4	
54	1GNA-230C-176	back panel	2	
55	1ZD-200-00-013-1	back panel weldment	2	1GNA-200C
	1ZD-230-00-013-1	back panel weldment	2	1GNA-230C
	1ZD-250-00-013-1	back panel weldment	2	1GNA-250C
56	1ZD-200-00-190	rod	1	1GNA-200C
	1ZD-230-00-190	rod	1	1GNA-230C
	1ZD-250-00-190	rod	1	1GNA-250C
57	1GNA-230C-027	mounting plate	2	
58	1GNA-230C-181	plate	2	
59	GB5783-M12X55	bolt m12X55	4	
60	GB97.1-12	plain wahser 12	124	
61	1GNA-200C-019	hood weldment	1	1GNA-200C
	1GNA-230C-019	hood weldment	1	1GNA-230C
	1GNA-250C-019	hood weldment	1	1GNA-250C
62	GB93-10	spring washer 10	12	
63	GB5783-M10X25	bolt M10X25	8	
64	1GNA-200C-018	shaft tube	1	1GNA-200C
	1GNA-230C-018	shaft tube	1	1GNA-230C
	1GNA-250C-018	shaft tube	1	1GNA-250C
65	1ZD-230-00-137A	junction plate	1	
66	1GNA-230C-023	suspension frame weldment	1	
67	GB6170-M16	nut M16	8	
68	GB93-16	spring washer 16	8	
69	GB5783-M16X45	bolt M16X45	4	
70	GB5783-M16X60	bolt M16X50	4	
71	1GNA-200C-022	right fence	1	1GNA-200C
	1GNA-230C-022	right fence	1	1GNA-230C
	1GNA-250C-022	right fence	1	1GNA-250C
72	1G-180.00.020	pin	2	
73	GB5783-M12X35	bolt M12X35	6	
74	1GNA-200C-021	left fence	1	1GNA-200C
	1GNA-230C-021	left fence	1	1GNA-230C
	1GNA-250C-021	left fence	1	1GNA-250C
75	GB5786-M12X1.25X35	bolt M12X1.25X35	84	
76	TONG_DIAN-12	copper gasket	8	
77	ZL-25-103	pin	1	
78	1G-150-01-142	pin	1	
79	MFP120-00-101	rubber cover	1	
80	1GNA-230C-024	support weldment	1	
81	GB3452.1-145X3.55	o ring 145X3.55	1	
82	1GNA-230C-185	middle shaft	1	

83	GB297-32210	cone bearing 32210	2	
84	1GNA-230C-143	middle gear	1	
85	WX-L.601	PTO shield cover	1	
86	WX-L.601A	PTO shield	1	
87	1GNA-230B-00-195	gearbox inner nut	2	
88	GB889.1-M10	locknut M10	20	
89	GB97.1-10	plain washer	20	
90	CBW-00-011	breather plug	1	
91	ZHU_HE_DIAN-16	combined washer 16	2	
92	GB5783-M10X30	bolt M10X30	16	
93	GB5783-M10X40	bolt M10X40	4	
94	GB5783-M10X16	bolt M10X16	1	
95	ZHU_HE_DIAN-10	combined washer 10	1	
96	FSLU-M35X1.5	locknut M35X1.5	1	
97	CBW-00-112	plug	1	
98	1GNA-230C-015	gearbox cover weldment	1	
99	1GNA-230C-158	gearbox rubber washer	1	
100	GB3452.1-35X2.65	o ring 35X2.65	1	
101	1GNA-230C-140	gearbox inner nut	1	
102	1GNA-230C-144	gear	1	
103	1GNA-230C-178	space ring	1	
104	GB893.1-130	ring 130	1	
105	FTL.155Y.117	plate	2	
106	FTL.155Y.116	plate	2	
107	GB276-6312	ball bearing 6312	1	
108	1GNA-230C-014	left plate weldment	1	
109	GB5783-M14X50	bolt M14X50	18	
110	GB6170-M12	nut M12	8	
111	1GNA-230C-028	plate weldment	1	
112	NSF-65X85X20	oil seal 65X85X20	1	
113	1GNA-230C-145	III shaft	1	
114	1GNA-230C-188	ring	1	
115	GB3452.1-113X3.55	O ring 113X3.55	1	
116	GB93-12	spring washer 12	20	
117	GB5783-M12X30	Bolt M12X30	8	
118	1GNA-200C-017	blade axle weldment	1	
	1GNA-230C-017	blade axle weldment	1	
	1GNA-250C-017	blade axle weldment	1	
119	1GNA-230C-189	right blade	27	1GNA-200C
	1GNA-230C-189	right blade	30	1GNA-230C
	1GNA-230C-189	right blade	33	1GNA-250C
120	GB889.2-M12X1.25	locknut M12X1.25	120	
121	1GNA-230C-190	left blade	27	1GNA-200C
	1GNA-230C-190	left blade	30	1GNA-230C
	1GNA-230C-190	left blade	33	1GNA-250C
122	GB5783-M12X60	bolt M12X60	2	
123	1GNA-230C-029	plate weldment	1	
124	1GNA-230C-187	ring	1	
125	NSF-55X80X15.5	oil seal 55X80X15.5	1	
126	1GNA-230C-016	right plate weldment	1	

127	GB276-6310	ball bearing 6310	1	
128	GB893.1-110	Circlip 110	1	
129	1GNA-230C-177	space ring	1	
130	1GN-150-00-104	bearing cover	1	
131	GB5783-M10X20	Bolt M10X20	4	
132	GB1152-M8X1	oil cup M8X1	1	
133	GB93-14	spring washer	16	
134	GB5783-M14X35	Bolt M14X35	7	
135	GB6170-M14	nut M14	16	
136	GB5783-M12X40	bolt M12X40	20	
137	GB889.1-M12	locknut M12	24	